

## CHILDREN'S MENU

For young diners aged 11 years and under

In addition to our children's favourites, we are pleased to offer adventurous young diners the opportunity to enjoy smaller portions of selected dishes from our à la carte menu, look for the dishes marked (R) below.

### STARTERS

<b>Salmon Fish Cake</b> (F,G,D,E,SD) Salad, tartare sauce and lemon	<b>£6.50</b>
<b>Vegetable Spring Roll</b> (G,S) Sweet chilli dip, house slaw	<b>£5.95</b>
<b>Roasted Tomato Soup</b> (V,G,C) Herb oil and rosemary focaccia croute	<b>£4.75</b>
<b>Mac 'n' Cheese Bites</b> (V,G,D,SD) Cheesy pasta and tomato sauce	<b>£5.95</b>
<b>Super Sticks</b> (V) Sliced cucumber, peppers and carrots with lemon mayonnaise	<b>£4.50</b>

### MAIN COURSES

<b>(R) Rump Steak Soz</b> Roasted tomato, pea shoots, served with chips	<b>£12.50</b>
<b>Cheeseburger</b> (G,D) Topped with tomato and lettuce, served with chips	<b>£8.50</b>
<b>Fish and Chips</b> (F,G) Battered fish with chips and peas	<b>£8.50</b>
<b>Spaghetti Bolognese</b> (G,D) Penne pasta with traditional beef bolognese. grated cheese	<b>£8.50</b>
<b>Sausage and Mash</b> (D,SD) Pork sausage, creamed potato, broccoli and gravy	<b>£6.50</b>
<b>Penne Pasta</b> (V,G,D) Tomato and basil sauce, grated cheese	<b>£6.50</b>

### DESSERTS

<b>Waffle</b> (V,G,S,D,E) Banana, chocolate ice cream	<b>£4.50</b>
<b>Chocolate Brownie</b> (V,G,S,D,E) Vanilla ice cream	<b>£4.50</b>
<b>Ice Cream</b> (V,S,D,G) Two scoops of your choice: vanilla, chocolate or strawberry, topped with a Tregoes waffle and chocolate sprinkles	<b>£4.50</b>

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers.

✓ Plant based, (V) Vegetarian, (G) Contains gluten, (D) Contains dairy/milk, (N) Contains nuts, (P) Contains peanuts, (E) Contains egg, (F) Contains fish, (Cr) Contains crustaceans, (M) Contains molluscs, (S) Contains soya, (C) Contains celery, (Mu) Contains mustard, (Se) Contains sesame seeds, (SD) Contains sulphur dioxide, (L) Contains lupin.



**RAFTERS**  
BAR AND RESTAURANT